Model 6010 Dual Pass Opacity Monitor
KEY FEATURES:
■ Long life green LED
■ Compact, small packaging with built in
 air purge capability
■ Modbus communication
■ Low cost, low maintenance with no
 moving parts

training, support, extended warranty and preventative maintenance.
Visit us at www.cemtekinstruments.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL 6010 DUAL  PASS NON COMPLIANCE OPACITY
Choose from the following confi gurations/options to customize your own Model 6010
Path Length
S =  Short (1.6 ft – 16 )
L=  Long   (1.6  ft – 39 ft)
Controller Mount Style
N= No Controller
W= Wall Mount
P= Panel Mount
Voltage
A= 24VDC
B= 90 – 160 VAC 50/60 Hz
Transmitter/Receiver
A= Aluminum Air Purge Head
S= Stainless Steel Air Purge Head
Flange
A= ANSI 150, 1.5” Flange
Cables
T= TX/RX Interconnect Cable (150’ Max)
R= RX/Controller Interconnect Cable (600’ Max)
Your Order Code:  6010 __ __ __ __ __
*Flange Adapters available upon request